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Information

Mayo Clinic Cardiology Update at Puerto Vallarta: A Focus on Prevention
January 6-10, 2020

CasaMagna Marriott Puerto Vallarta
Paseo La Marina Norte 435, Marina Vallarta
Puerto Vallarta, Jalisco 48354 Mexico

Hotel

To book your room at the CasaMagna Marriott Puerto Vallarta, call 800-223-6388 or 52-322-226-0086
and state that you will be attending the 2019 Mayo Clinic Prevention conference. The rate is $149-209,
depending on room type. Rooms have sold out in the past.

Transportation
The hotel is located approximately 5 minutes from the airport.

Exhibit Location

All sessions will be held at the CasaMagna Marriott in the Vallarta Ballroom. Exhibits will be held in
the Foyer. Main visitations will be during each continental breakfast and refreshment breaks to be held
in the exhibit area.

Exhibit Fee Includes

e 10" x 10" Carpeted Exhibit Space

e 6’ Table and Chair(s)

e Exhibitor Badge(s)

e Acknowledgement at Conference and In On-line Syllabus
e Food Functions

Installation and Dismantling
Installation will be Sunday, January 5 after 4:00 p.m.
Dismantling will be Friday, January 10 after 10:00 a.m.

Shipments
e Do not ship more than 3 days prior to the program.
e Number the boxes “1 of 6”7, “2 of 67, etc.

Shipping Address:

CasaMagna Marriott Puerto Vallarta

ATT: Rosario Rubio Pena/YOUR NAME & COMPANY (Mayo CV Jan. 6-10)
Paseo La Marina Norte 435, Marina Vallarta

Puerto Vallarta, Jalisco 48354 Mexico




Exhibit Schedule

Meeting Coordinator: Ms. Sheila Fick/Phone: 507-284-0536/Cell: 507-261-8178
E-mail: fick.sheila@mayo.edu

The exhibits/breaks will be in the Vallarta Foyer as follows:

Sunday, January 5

Monday, January 6

Tuesday, January 7

Wednesday, January 8

Thursday, January 9

After 4:00 p.m.

7:00-7:25 a.m.
9:30-10:00 a.m.
6:30 p.m.

6:30 a.m.
7:00-7:30 a.m.

9:15-9:30 a.m.
2:00 p.m.

Exhibit Set-Up

Continental Breakfast

Refreshment Break

Join on the Beach for a Welcome Reception!
Family invited.

Join us for Meditation at Las Casitas Garden
with Dr. Benzo

Continental Breakfast

Refreshment Break

Join in with us on the 2"¢ Annual Volleyball
Tournament

(this will be located on the left side of the property)

6:30 a.m.

7:00-7:30 a.m.

Join us for Meditation at Las Casitas Garden
with Dr. Benzo
Continental Breakfast

9:15-9:30 a.m.Refreshment Break

2:00 p.m.

6:30 a.m.

7:00-7:30 a.m.
9:55-10:15 a.m.
6:00-10:00 p.m.

Join at the beach for a volleyball match
with the group.

Join us for Meditation at Las Casitas Garden
with Dr. Benzo

Continental Breakfast

Refreshment Break

Join us at the Farmer’s Market along the

Marina Vallarta Promenade/Boardwalk of the Marina. Consists of several vendor booths
selling organic homemade foods, colorful artisan crafts, jewelry, purses, pottery, decorative
items for the home, jams, nuts and other wonderful surprises, and includes great live music

and often dancing.

Friday, January 10

7:00-7:30 a.m.
9:30-10:00 a.m.

Continental Breakfast
Refreshment Break
(Tear down after this)



Exhibit Information
Mayo Clinic Cardiology Update at Puerto Vallarta: A Focus on Prevention
January 6-10, 2020
CasaMagna Marriott Puerto Vallarta

Paseo La Marina Norte 435, Marina Vallarta
Puerto Vallarta, Jalisco 48354 Mexico

Company Name:

Contact Name:

Please list those who will be at the exhibit booth from your company:
#1
#2
#3
#4

Submit To: Mayo Clinic
ATT: Sheila Fick
200 1* Street SW/GO-06-138
Rochester, MN 55905
Phone: 507-284-0536
E-mail: fick.sheila@mayo.edu

Please join us next year in Puerto Vallarta January 18-22, 2021!



