EXHIBITOR PROSPECTUS



Mayo Clinic Department of Cardiovascular Medicine

CARDIOLOGY **UPDATE** AT PUERTO VALLARTA A Focus on Prevention

20.75 AMA PRA CATEGORY 1 & MOC CREDITS

MARRIOTT CASAMAGNA PUERTO VALLARTA

PUERTO VALLARTA, JALISCO JANUARY 6-10, 2020

PRE-REGISTRATION: SUNDAY, JANUARY 5, 2020 - 5:00-6:00 P.M.

Information

Mayo Clinic Cardiology Update at Puerto Vallarta: A Focus on Prevention January 6-10, 2020

CasaMagna Marriott Puerto Vallarta Paseo La Marina Norte 435, Marina Vallarta Puerto Vallarta, Jalisco 48354 Mexico

Hotel

To book your room at the CasaMagna Marriott Puerto Vallarta, call 800-223-6388 or 52-322-226-0086 and state that you will be attending the **2019 Mayo Clinic Prevention** conference. The rate is \$149-209, depending on room type. Rooms have sold out in the past.

Transportation

The hotel is located approximately 5 minutes from the airport.

Exhibit Location

All sessions will be held at the CasaMagna Marriott in the Vallarta Ballroom. Exhibits will be held in the Foyer. Main visitations will be during each continental breakfast and refreshment breaks to be held in the exhibit area.

Exhibit Fee Includes

- 10' x 10' Carpeted Exhibit Space
- 6' Table and Chair(s)
- Exhibitor Badge(s)
- Acknowledgement at Conference and In On-line Syllabus
- Food Functions

Installation and Dismantling

Installation will be Sunday, January 5 after 4:00 p.m. Dismantling will be Friday, January 10 after 10:00 a.m.

Shipments

- Do not ship more than 3 days prior to the program.
- Number the boxes "1 of 6", "2 of 6", etc.

Shipping Address:

CasaMagna Marriott Puerto Vallarta

ATT: Rosario Rubio Pena/YOUR NAME & COMPANY (Mayo CV Jan. 6-10)

Paseo La Marina Norte 435, Marina Vallarta

Puerto Vallarta, Jalisco 48354 Mexico

Exhibit Schedule

Meeting Coordinator: Ms. Sheila Fick/Phone: 507-284-0536/Cell: 507-261-8178

E-mail: fick.sheila@mayo.edu

The exhibits/breaks will be in the Vallarta Foyer as follows:

	<i>y</i>		
Sunday, January 5	After 4:00 p.m.	Exhibit Set-Up	
Monday, January 6	7:00-7:25 a.m.	Continental Breakfast	
3,73	9:30-10:00 a.m.	Refreshment Break	
	6:30 p.m.	Join on the Beach for a Welcome Reception!	
	1	Family invited.	
Tuesday, January 7	6:30 a.m.	Join us for Meditation at Las Casitas Garden with Dr. Benzo	
	7:00-7:30 a.m.	Continental Breakfast	
	9:15-9:30 a.m.	Refreshment Break	
	2:00 p.m.	Join in with us on the 2 nd Annual Volleyball	
	•	Tournament	
	(this	will be located on the left side of the property)	
Wednesday, January 8	6:30 a.m.	Join us for Meditation at Las Casitas Garden with Dr. Benzo	
	7:00-7:30 a.m.	Continental Breakfast	
	9:15-9:30 a.m.Refreshment Break		
	2:00 p.m.	Join at the beach for a volleyball match	
	-	with the group.	
Thursday, January 9	6:30 a.m.	Join us for Meditation at Las Casitas Garden with Dr. Benzo	
	7:00-7:30 a.m.	Continental Breakfast	
	9:55-10:15 a.m.	Refreshment Break	
	6:00-10:00 p.m.	Join us at the Farmer's Market along the	
Marina Vallarta Promenade/Boardwalk of the Marina. Consists of several vendor booths			
selling organic homemade foods, colorful artisan crafts, jewelry, purses, pottery, decorative items for the home, jams, nuts and other wonderful surprises, and includes great live music			
1 ,			

Friday, January 10 7:00-7:30 a.m. Continental Breakfast 9:30-10:00 a.m. Refreshment Break (*Tear down after this*)

and often dancing.

Exhibit Information

Mayo Clinic Cardiology Update at Puerto Vallarta: A Focus on Prevention January 6-10, 2020

CasaMagna Marriott Puerto Vallarta Paseo La Marina Norte 435, Marina Vallarta Puerto Vallarta, Jalisco 48354 Mexico

Company Name: Contact Name:		
#1		
#2		
#3		
#4		
Submit To:	Mayo Clinic	
	ATT: Sheila Fick	
	200 1 st Street SW/GO-06-138	
	Rochester, MN 55905	
	Phone: 507-284-0536	
	E-mail: fick.sheila@mayo.edu	